SPRINGWATER CONSERVATION AREA
SPRINGWATER 2025 FEE SCHEDULE

8059 SPRINGWATER ROAD, AYLMER, ON N5H 2R4
WWW.CATFISHCREEK.CA
PHONE: 519-773-9037 | EMAIL: SPRINGWATER@CATFISHCREEK.CA

*All Applicable fees included
.\ N\ \

. N\
BOOKING FEES

Reservation Fee (non-refundable) - In Person or Phone
Reservation Fee (non-refundable) - Online
Reservation Change/Cancellation Fee - In Person, Phone, Online

TRANSIENT CAMPING

NIGHTLY

Un-Serviced

15 Amp Service

30 Amp Service (hydro only)

30 Amp Service (Hydro and water)

WEEKLY (Rate only at time of booking)
Un-Serviced

15 Amp Service

30 Amp Service (hydro only)

30 Amp Service (Hydro and water)

MONTHLY (Rate only at time of booking)

Un-Serviced

15 Amp Service

30 Amp Service (no water)

30 Amp Service (Hydro and water)

GROUP CAMPING

PER NIGHT

Group Camping Site Fee (un-serviced)
Group Camping Site Fee (15 amp hydro only)
Per Adult

Per Child

Site Cleaning Deposit (Refundable)

Overnight Extra Vehicle $16.00
Discover Our Good Nature

8059 SPRINGWATER ROAD, AYLMER, ON N5H 2R4

WWW.CATFISHCREEK.CA
PHONE: 519-773-9037 | EMAIL: SPRINGWATER@CATFISHCREEK.CA

PRICE

$15.00
$10.00
$10.00

PRICE

$52.00
$57.00
$60.00
$65.00

$315.00
$345.00
$330.00
$395.00

$920.00
$1,030.00
$1,020.00
$1,195.00

PRICE

$60.00
$75.00
$16.00
$9.00
$100.00



2025 SPRINGWATER CONSERVATION AREA FEE SCHEDULE

SEASONAL CAMPING PRICE
WEST CAMPGROUND

15 Amp Service $2,890.00
30 Amp Service $3,130.00
Site Cleaning Deposit (Refundable) $75.00
Seasonal Site Relocation Fee $80.00
Seasonal Camper Entry Card (2 per site) $25.00
Seasonal Camper Guest Entry Card (4 per site) $45.00
External Fridge or Freezer (one per site) $150.00
Seasonal Golf Cart Permit (Accessibility Permit Holder) $80.00
Seasonal Golf Cart Permit $175.00
Grass Cutting Fee (per cut) $30.00
Gravel/Top Soil Delivery (per load) $30.00
Mulch Delivery (per load) $20.00
Hydro Abuse Fine $50.00
Garbage Facility Abuse Fine $50.00
Winter Storage Fee (Trailers) $250.00
Winter Storage Fee (Shed &/or deck or misc. items) $50.00
Seasonal Camping Late Fee $150.00
Winter Storage Late Fee $80.00
Minimum Site Deposit (non-refundable) $150.00
FIREWOOD PRICE
NO OUTSIDE FIREWOOD IS PERMITTED

Bundle $15.00
SPW 1/2 Trailer $75.00
SPW Full Trailer $110.00
LIQUID WASTE REMOVAL PRICE
Sewage Pumping Service - Bi-Weekly $400.00
Sewage Pumping Service - Weekly $700.00
Sewage Pumping Second Tank 50% of rate
Sewage Pumping Service - Emergency $150.00
Dumping Station (per use) - Group Camping, Un-Serviced and non- $60.00

camping units
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2025 SPRINGWATER CONSERVATION AREA FEE SCHEDULE

DAY USE

OPEN 365 DAYS A YEAR

Walk-in Day Pass

Vehicle Day Pass

Seasonal Day Pass (January 1- December 31)
Bus Day Pass

Organized Event Group Passes

CANOE/KAYAK/PADDLE BOARD
RENTALS

PLUS DAY PASS

2 Hours
4 Hours
Full day
Deposit Per Vessel

FACILITY RENTALS

PER DAY, PLUS OTHER APPLICABLE DAY USE AND RESERVATION FEES
Schoolhouse

Schoolhouse Damage Deposit (refundable)
Pavilions - North, South, or Maple

Portable Tent (Large 18' x 30')

Portable Tent (Small 10" x 20')

Stage

Stage Damage Deposit (refundable)
Portable Stage - Plus Damage Deposit
Portable Stage - Delivery and/or Set-up
Sugar Shanty

Sugar Shanty Damage Deposit (refundable)
Concession Booth/Pancake House

Discover Our Good Nature
8059 SPRINGWATER ROAD, AYLMER, ON N5H 2R4

WWW.CATFISHCREEK.CA

PRICE

$4.00
$10.00
$100.00
$125.00
$4.00

PRICE

$35.00
$45.00
$80.00
$20.00

PRICE

$250.00
$25.00
$180.00
$250.00
$150.00
$500.00
$100.00
$450.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$250.00

PHONE: 519-773-9037 | EMAIL: SPRINGWATER@CATFISHCREEK.CA



2025 SPRINGWATER CONSERVATION AREA FEE SCHEDULE

WEDDING DAY PASSES PRICE
ON DAY OF WEDDING ONLY

Under 50 Attendees $150.00
Over 50 Attendees $300.00
Over 100 Attendees $500.00
EVENTS PRICE
MAPLE SYRUP FESTIVAL

Admission - Adults $10.00
Admission - Youth $5.00
Admission - Infant (2 and younger) FREE
TROUT DERBY

Admission - Adults $10.00
Admission - Children (14 and younger) FREE
EDUCATION PROGRAMMING PRICE
PER STUDENT; MINIMUM CLASS FEE OF $100.00

Outdoor / Mobile Education (One Program) $9.00
Outdoor / Mobile Education (Each Additional Program) $5.00
Maple Syrup Education Program $9.00
Cancellation Fee (less than two weeks of notice) $75.00
Wagon Rides (per hour) $275.00
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