

**Overnight Extra Vehicle** 

# SPRINGWATER CONSERVATION AREA 2025 FEE SCHEDULE

8059 SPRINGWATER ROAD, AYLMER, ON N5H 2R4 WWW.CATFISHCREEK.CA

PHONE: 519-773-9037 | EMAIL: SPRINGWATER@CATFISHCREEK.CA

\*All Applicable fees included

\$16.00

BOOKING FEES  Reservation Fee (non-refundable) - In Person or Phone Reservation Fee (non-refundable) - Online Reservation Change/Cancellation Fee - In Person, Phone, Online	\$15.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
TRANSIENT CAMPING	PRICE
NIGHTLY Un-Serviced 15 Amp Service 30 Amp Service (hydro only) 30 Amp Service (Hydro and water)	\$52.00 \$57.00 \$60.00 \$65.00
WEEKLY (Rate only at time of booking) Un-Serviced 15 Amp Service 30 Amp Service (hydro only) 30 Amp Service (Hydro and water)	\$315.00 \$345.00 \$330.00 \$395.00
MONTHLY (Rate only at time of booking)	
Un-Serviced 15 Amp Service 30 Amp Service (no water) 30 Amp Service (Hydro and water)	\$920.00 \$1,030.00 \$1,020.00 \$1,195.00
GROUP CAMPING	PRICE
PER NIGHT Group Camping Site Fee (un-serviced) Group Camping Site Fee (15 amp hydro only) Per Adult Per Child	\$60.00 \$75.00 \$16.00 \$9.00
Site Cleaning Deposit (Refundable)	\$100.00

Discover Our Good Nature

8059 SPRINGWATER ROAD, AYLMER, ON N5H 2R4 WWW.CATFISHCREEK.CA

PHONE: 519-773-9037 | EMAIL: SPRINGWATER@CATFISHCREEK.CA

# 2025 SPRINGWATER CONSERVATION AREA FEE SCHEDULE

SEASONAL CAMPING WEST CAMPGROUND	PRICE
15 Amp Service	\$2,890.00
30 Amp Service	\$3,130.00
Site Cleaning Deposit (Refundable)	\$75.00
Seasonal Site Relocation Fee	\$80.00
Seasonal Camper Entry Card (2 per site)	\$25.00
Seasonal Camper Guest Entry Card (4 per site)	\$45.00
External Fridge or Freezer (one per site)	\$150.00
Seasonal Golf Cart Permit (Accessibility Permit Holder)	\$80.00
Seasonal Golf Cart Permit	\$175.00
Grass Cutting Fee (per cut)	\$30.00
Gravel/Top Soil Delivery (per load)	\$30.00
Mulch Delivery (per load)	\$20.00
Hydro Abuse Fine	\$50.00
Garbage Facility Abuse Fine	\$50.00
Winter Storage Fee (Trailers)	\$250.00
Winter Storage Fee (Shed &/or deck or misc. items)	\$50.00
Seasonal Camping Late Fee	\$150.00
Winter Storage Late Fee	\$80.00
Minimum Site Deposit (non-refundable)	\$150.00
FIREWOOD	PRICE
NO OUTSIDE FIREWOOD IS PERMITTED	
Bundle	\$15.00
SPW 1/2 Trailer	\$75.00
SPW Full Trailer	\$110.00
LIQUID WASTE REMOVAL	PRICE
Sewage Pumping Service - Bi-Weekly	\$400.00
Sewage Pumping Service - Weekly	\$700.00
Sewage Pumping Second Tank	50% of rate
Sewage Pumping Service - Emergency	\$150.00
Dumping Station (per use) - Group Camping, Un-Serviced and non- camping units	\$60.00

### Discover Our Good Nature

8059 SPRINGWATER ROAD, AYLMER, ON N5H 2R4
WWW.CATFISHCREEK.CA
PHONE: 519-773-9037 | EMAIL: SPRINGWATER@CATFISHCREEK.CA

# 2025 SPRINGWATER CONSERVATION AREA FEE SCHEDULE

DAY USE OPEN 365 DAYS A YEAR	PRICE
Walk-in Day Pass	\$4.00
Vehicle Day Pass	\$10.00
Seasonal Day Pass (January 1 - December 31)	\$100.00
Bus Day Pass	\$125.00
Organized Event Group Passes	\$4.00
CANOE/KAYAK/PADDLE BOARD	PRICE
RENTALS PLUS DAY PASS	
2 Hours	\$35.00
4 Hours	\$45.00
Full day	\$80.00
Deposit Per Vessel	\$20.00
FACILITY RENTALS	PRICE
PER DAY, PLUS OTHER APPLICABLE DAY USE AND RESERVATION FEES	
Schoolhouse	\$250.00
Schoolhouse Damage Deposit (refundable)	\$25.00
Pavilions - North, South, or Maple	\$180.00
Portable Tent (Large 18' x 30')	\$250.00
Portable Tent (Small 10' x 20')	\$150.00
Stage	\$500.00
Stage Damage Deposit (refundable)	\$100.00
Portable Stage - Plus Damage Deposit Portable Stage - Delivery and/or Set-up	\$450.00 \$100.00
Sugar Shanty	\$250.00
Sugar Shanty Damage Deposit (refundable)	\$100.00
Concession Booth/Pancake House	\$250.00
Concoolen Boomy Fanoako House	Ψ200.00

# 2025 SPRINGWATER CONSERVATION AREA FEE SCHEDULE

WEDDING DAY PASSES	PRICE
ON DAY OF WEDDING ONLY	
Under 50 Attendees	\$150.00
Over 50 Attendees	\$300.00
Over 100 Attendees	\$500.00
EVENTS	PRICE
MAPLE SYRUP FESTIVAL	
Admission – Adults	\$10.00
Admission – Youth	\$5.00
Admission – Infant (2 and younger)	FREE
TROUT DERBY	
Admission – Adults	\$10.00
Admission - Children (14 and younger)	FREE
EDUCATION PROGRAMMING	PRICE
PER STUDENT; MINIMUM CLASS FEE OF \$100.00	
Outdoor / Mobile Education (One Program)	\$9.00
Outdoor / Mobile Education (Each Additional Program)	\$5.00
Maple Syrup Education Program	\$9.00
Cancellation Fee (less than two weeks of notice)	\$75.00
Wagon Rides (per hour)	\$275.00